9:29:10  2/16/2018

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Project: J1808G Assmt:

188708 Manager: TJT

Property ID

Page 1

Dao Tran

10317 Kentucky Ave N
Brooklyn Park MN 55445-3281
*1081 ARCADE ST
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 1/2/2018

OAK VILLE PARK EX N 34 FT OF E 30
FTLOT 17 AND EXN 34 FT LOT 18
BLK 24

** PLEASE NOTE **

18-022863 1/31/2018
18-018297 1/16/2018
18-021601 1/26/2018
18-017853 1/9/2018
18-016388 1/8/2018

29-29-22-11-0206

Diane E Martin

1043 Beech St

St Paul MN 55106-4602
*1043 BEECH ST
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 1/2/2018

SCHIFFMANN'S SUBDIVISION OF
BLOCKS 109 & 110, LYMAN
DAYTON'S ADDITION LOT 27 BLK
109

** PLEASE NOTE **

18-019262 1/16/2018
18-019995 1/23/2018
18-021884 1/31/2018
17-224873 1/2/2018

18-016098 1/10/2018
18-018667 1/12/2018

33-29-22-21-0023

Dustin Thanh Nguyen
1343 Cobblestone Rd N
Champlin MN 55316-1539
*1128 BEECH ST
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 1/2/2018

A. GOTZIANS RE OF SIGEL'S
ADDITION LOT 13 BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **

17-224872 1/2/2018
18-020396 1/23/2018
18-018292 1/16/2018
18-016097 1/9/2018
18-019997 1/17/2018
18-021886 1/31/2018

Ratification Date: Resolution #:

Item Description Unit Rate
Garbage Hauling 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
Attorney Fee 5.00
*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Garbage Hauling 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
Attorney Fee 5.00
*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Garbage Hauling 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
Attorney Fee 5.00

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Quantity Charge Amts
500.00 $500.00
244.00 $244.00

1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$784.00

300.00 $300.00
122.00 $122.00
1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$462.00

700.00 $700.00
1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$740.00

33-29-22-12-0068
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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J1808G
Resolution #:

Assmt:

Unit Rate

188708

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 2

Property ID

Carpathian Capital Fund 1 Llc
7801 E Bush Lake Rd Ste 120
Minneapolis MN 55439-3145
*698 BRADLEY ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 1/2/2018

SUBDIVISION OF AND ADDITION TO

IRVINE'S ADDITION OF OUT LOTS TO
SAINT PAUL N 37 5/10 FT OF W 62 FT

OF LOT 6BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **

18-020136 1/18/2018
18-020576 1/23/2018
18-024436 1/31/2018
18-021887 1/31/2018

Garbage Hauling

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$250.00
$122.00
$35.00
$5.00

$412.00

32-29-22-21-0036

Dustin Vang

535 Brainerd Ave

Saint Paul MN 55130-3550
*535 BRAINERD AVE
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 1/2/2018

AUDITOR'S SUBDIVISION NO. 70 ST.
PAUL, MINN. EX N 190 FT & EX THAT
PART WHICH LIES SWLY OF AL
DRAWN FROM A PT ON SELY L OF &
28 FT NELY OF SW COR OF LOT 15
BLK 2 TOAPTON W L OF & 50.27 FT

** PLEASE NOTE **

18-018285 1/16/2018
18-021878 1/31/2018
17-224863 1/2/2018
18-016088 1/9/2018
18-019989 1/23/2018

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$250.00
$35.00
$5.00

$290.00

20-29-22-34-0190

Twin Cities Habitat For Humanity Inc

Po Box 123

Downey CA 90241-0123
*715 BURR ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 1/2/2018

SUBDIVISION OF AND ADDITION TO
IRVINE'S ADDITION OF OUT LOTS TO
SAINT PAUL LOT 2 BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **

18-018298 1/16/2018
18-019999 1/19/2018
17-224874 1/2/2018
18-016099 1/9/2018

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$200.00
$35.00
$5.00

$240.00

32-29-22-21-0188

Anan Barbarawi

1320 Conservatory Ct

Saint Paul MN 55117-4590
*940) EDGERTON ST
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 1/2/2018

CHAS. WEIDES SUBDIVISION OF
BLOCKS 25 AND 26 OF ARLINGTON
HILLS ADD. TO ST. PAUL N 32 5/10 FT
OF FOL W QUADRANGULAR PART OF
LOTS 24 25 AND 26 MEASURING 78
5/10 FT ON N LAND 79 5/10 FTON S

** PLEASE NOTE **
18-016100 1/4/2018
17-224877 1/2/2018

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$100.00
$35.00
$5.00

$140.00

29-29-22-42-0057
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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: J1808G
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 188708

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 3

Charge Amts Property ID

Laiyun Yan

500 Central Park Blvd

New Brighton MN 55112-1864
*1086 FARRINGTON ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 1/2/2018

AUERBACH & HAND'S ADDITION TO
THE CITY OF ST. PAUL SUBJ TO
ALLEY LOTS 14 AND LOT 15 BLK 21

** PLEASE NOTE **

18-018283 1/16/2018
18-016087 1/9/2018
17-224861 1/2/2018
18-021875 1/31/2018

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$200.00 25-29-23-12-0169
$35.00

$5.00
$240.00

Claudio Saavedra

Guadalupe Saavedra

2153 Fremont Ave

St Paul MN 55119-4017
*2153 FREMONT AVE
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 1/2/2018

FOOSHE'S EAST HOME ADDITION
LOT 38 BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **

18-019888 1/18/2018
18-020847 1/23/2018
18-021891 1/31/2018

Garbage Hauling

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$150.00 35-29-22-14-0132
$122.00

$35.00
$5.00

$312.00

Metro Holdings Llc

7279 40th St N

Oakdale MN 55128-3305

*50 HAWTHORNE AVE E
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 1/2/2018

DAWSON'S FOURTH ADDITION TO ST.

PAUL LOTS 23 AND LOT 24 BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **

18-021872 1/31/2018
18-018671 1/12/2018
18-019987 1/23/2018
18-019260 1/16/2018

Garbage Hauling

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

***% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$200.00 19-29-22-34-0020
$122.00

$35.00
$5.00

$362.00

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address



9:29:10  2/16/2018

Owner or Taxpayer

Prentiss Hamilton

686 Iglehart Ave

St Paul MN 55104-5535
*686 IGLEHART AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 1/2/2018

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

PORTLAND ADDITION TO ST. PAUL
LOTS 1 AND LOT 2BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **

18-021870
17-224858
18-018280
18-016084
18-019983

1/31/2018
1/2/2018
1/16/2018
1/9/2018
1/23/2018

Item Description

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Project: J1808G
Resolution #:

Assmt:

Unit Rate

188708 Manager: TJT

Property ID

35-29-23-44-0111

Page 4

HAZEL PARK DIVISION 2 LOT 3 BLK

Jerrold A Hitt

1888 Lacrosse Ave

Saint Paul MN 55119-4810
*1888 LACROSSE AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 1/2/2018

4

** PLEASE NOTE **

17-225069
18-021890
18-020000
18-016103
18-018299

1/2/2018
1/31/2018
1/23/2018
1/9/2018
1/16/2018

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

26-29-22-23-0065

SARGENTS 3RD ADDITION TO THE
CITY OF ST. PAULLOT 6BLK 1

Mkr Llc

8945 33rd St N Ste A

Lake Elmo MN 55042-9209
*1372 MARGARET ST
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 1/2/2018

** PLEASE NOTE **

17-224864
18-021879
18-016089
18-018286
18-019990

1/2/2018
1/31/2018
1/9/2018
1/16/2018
1/23/2018

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Quantity Charge Amts

250.00 $250.00
1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$290.00

250.00 $250.00
1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$290.00

250.00 $250.00
1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$290.00

34-29-22-22-0070
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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: J1808G
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 188708

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 5

Property ID

Gerald J Heinl

1610 Nebraska Ave E

Saint Paul MN 55106-1523
*1610 NEBRASKA AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 1/2/2018

WHEELER'S SUBDIVISION OF LOT 14
OF KERWIN'S OUTLOTS TO THE CITY
OF ST. PAUL, MINN. LOT 11 BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **

18-016090 1/9/2018
18-018288 1/16/2018
17-224865 1/2/2018
18-021880 1/31/2018
18-019991 1/23/2018

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$250.00
$35.00
$5.00

$290.00

22-29-22-13-0057

Lor Brothers Consulting Llc
1533 Etna St

Saint Paul MN 55106-1419
*805 ORANGE AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 1/2/2018

OAK VILLE PARK LOT 16 BLK 6

** PLEASE NOTE **
17-224870 1/2/2018

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$100.00
$35.00
$5.00

$140.00

20-29-22-44-0067

Rto Investments Llc

7401 Bush Lake Rd Ste 7
Edina MN 55439-2802
*1369 PAYNE AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 1/2/2018

MANDEHRS ADDITION LOT 8 BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
18-022142 1/26/2018

18-022864 1/31/2018

Garbage Hauling

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$200.00
$122.00
$35.00
$5.00

$362.00

20-29-22-42-0084

Lilian A Hernandez

1728 Ross Ave

Saint Paul MN 55106-4237
*1728 ROSS AVE
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 1/2/2018

KUHL'S 2ND ADDITION TO ST. PAUL
W 1FT OF LOT 12 AND ALL OF LOT
13 BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **

18-021883 1/31/2018
18-016095 1/9/2018
18-018290 1/16/2018
18-019994 1/23/2018
17-224871 1/2/2018

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$250.00
$35.00
$5.00

$290.00

27-29-22-44-0033
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9:29:10  2/16/2018

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J1808G
Resolution #:

Assmt:

Unit Rate

188708 Manager: TJT

Page 6

Property ID

Darren L Bergstrom

306 Sidney StE

Saint Paul MN 55107-3136
*306 SIDNEY ST E
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 1/2/2018

Part Tract A Adj To Lot 4 In Yanish And
Martins Sub Division, And In Sd C.b.
Lawton's Rearrangement Vac Alley
Accruing Per Doc No 953654 & Lot 6 Blk
50

** PLEASE NOTE **

18-018301 1/16/2018
18-021892 1/31/2018
18-020001 1/23/2018
17-224878 1/2/2018
18-016104 1/9/2018

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

08-28-22-42-0205

Dynavest Inc

2217 Liberty Ln

Eagan MN 55122-1957
*705 SIMS AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 1/2/2018

ARLINGTON HILLS ADDITION TO ST.
PAUL 40/45 THRU 49 LOT 11 BLK 23

** PLEASE NOTE **

18-019993 1/23/2018
18-016091 1/9/2018
17-224867 1/2/2018
18-018289 1/16/2018
18-021882 1/31/2018

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

29-29-22-41-0049

Jose Aguirre Flores

280 Stinson St

Saint Paul MN 55117-5310
*280 STINSON ST
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 1/2/2018

BEIFELDS SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 12,
13 & 14 WILKIN & HAYWARD OUT
LOTS THE W 1/3 OF LOT 2 & ALL OF
LOT 3 BLK 2

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*%% Qwner ***

Quantity Charge Amts

250.00 $250.00
1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$290.00

250.00 $250.00
1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$290.00

150.00 $150.00
1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$190.00

25-29-23-42-0231

Rosalio F Castaneda

945 Flandrau St

St Paul MN 55106-3638
*280 STINSON ST
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 1/2/2018

BEIFELDS SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 12,
13 & 14 WILKIN & HAYWARD OUT
LOTS THE W 1/3 OF LOT 2 & ALL OF
LOT 3 BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **

17-224860 1/2/2018
18-018281 1/16/2018
18-016086 1/9/2018

##% Taxpayer ***

25-29-23-42-0231
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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Total Garbage Hauling: $5,050.00
Total DSI Admin Fee: $854.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $700.00
Total Attorney Fee: $100.00
Project Total: $6,704.00
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $6,704.00
20 Parcel(s)

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J1808G

Unit Rate

Assmt: 188708

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 7
Charge Amts Property ID
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