9:29:10 2/16/2018	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	oll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: J1808G Assm Resolution #:	t: 188708	Manager: TJT	Page 1
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Dao Tran 10317 Kentucky Ave N Brooklyn Park MN 55445-3281 *1081 ARCADE ST	OAK VILLE PARK EX N 34 FT OF E 30 FT LOT 17 AND EX N 34 FT LOT 18 BLK 24	Garbage Hauling DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	500.00 244.00 1.00	\$500.00 \$244.00 \$35.00 \$5.00	29-29-22-11-0206
*Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpaye	- ***	=	\$784.00	
*Pending as of: 1/2/2018	** PLEASE NOTE ** 18-022863 1/31/2018 18-018297 1/16/2018 18-021601 1/26/2018 18-017853 1/9/2018 18-016388 1/8/2018	··· Owner and raxpaye	1			
Diane E Martin 1043 Beech St St Paul MN 55106-4602 *1043 BEECH ST	SCHIFFMANN'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCKS 109 & 110, LYMAN DAYTON'S ADDITION LOT 27 BLK 109	Garbage Hauling DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	300.00 122.00 1.00 1.00	\$300.00 \$122.00 \$35.00 \$5.00	33-29-22-21-0023
*Ward: 7 *Pending as of: 1/2/2018	** PLEASE NOTE ** 18-019262 1/16/2018 18-019995 1/23/2018 18-021884 1/31/2018 17-224873 1/2/2018 18-016098 1/10/2018 18-018667 1/12/2018	*** Owner and Taxpaye	L ***		\$462.00	
Dustin Thanh Nguyen 1343 Cobblestone Rd N Champlin MN 55316-1539 *1128 BEECH ST *Ward: 7 *Pending as of: 1/2/2018	A. GOTZIANS RE OF SIGEL'S ADDITION LOT 13 BLK 3 ** PLEASE NOTE **	Garbage Hauling Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee *** Owner and Taxpaye	1.00 35.00 5.00	700.00 1.00 1.00	\$700.00 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$740.00	33-29-22-12-0068
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 17-224872					

9:29:10 2/16/2018	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	-	Project: J1808G Resolution #:	Assmt: 188708	Manager: TJT	Page 2
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Ra</u>	te Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Carpathian Capital Fund 1 Llc 7801 E Bush Lake Rd Ste 120 Minneapolis MN 55439-3145 *698 BRADLEY ST *Ward: 5	SUBDIVISION OF AND ADDITION TO IRVINE'S ADDITION OF OUT LOTS TO SAINT PAUL N 37 5/10 FT OF W 62 FT OF LOT 6 BLK 3	Garbage Hauling DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee	1.0 1.0 35.0 5.0	00 122.00 00 1.00	\$250.00 \$122.00 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$412.00	32-29-22-21-0036
*Ward: 5 *Pending as of: 1/2/2018	** PLEASE NOTE ** 18-020136	*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		3412.00	
Dustin Vang 535 Brainerd Ave Saint Paul MN 55130-3550 *535 BRAINERD AVE *Ward: 5 *Pending as of: 1/2/2018	AUDITOR'S SUBDIVISION NO. 70 ST. PAUL, MINN. EX N 190 FT & EX THAT PART WHICH LIES SWLY OF A L DRAWN FROM A PT ON SELY L OF & 28 FT NELY OF SW COR OF LOT 15 BLK 2 TO A PT ON W L OF & 50.27 FT	Garbage Hauling Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee *** Owner and Taxpayer	1.0 35.0 5.0	1.00	\$250.00 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$290.00	20-29-22-34-0190
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 18-018285 1/16/2018 18-021878 1/31/2018 17-224863 1/2/2018 18-016088 1/9/2018 18-019989 1/23/2018					
Twin Cities Habitat For Humanity Inc Po Box 123 Downey CA 90241-0123 *715 BURR ST *Ward: 5 *Pending as of: 1/2/2018	SUBDIVISION OF AND ADDITION TO IRVINE'S ADDITION OF OUT LOTS TO SAINT PAUL LOT 2 BLK 1	Garbage Hauling Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee *** Owner and Taxpayer	1.0 35.0 5.0	1.00	\$200.00 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$240.00	32-29-22-21-0188
10 dailig as 01. 1/2/2010	** PLEASE NOTE ** 18-018298					
Anan Barbarawi 1320 Conservatory Ct Saint Paul MN 55117-4590 *940 EDGERTON ST *Ward: 6	CHAS. WEIDES SUBDIVISION OF BLOCKS 25 AND 26 OF ARLINGTON HILLS ADD. TO ST. PAUL N 32 5/10 FT OF FOL W QUADRANGULAR PART OF LOTS 24 25 AND 26 MEASURING 78 5/10 FT ON N L AND 79 5/10 FT ON S	Garbage Hauling Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee *** Owner and Taxpayer	1.0 35.0 5.0	1.00	\$100.00 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$140.00	29-29-22-42-0057
*Pending as of: 1/2/2018	** PLEASE NOTE ** 18-016100 1/4/2018 17-224877 1/2/2018					

9:29:10 2/16/2018	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	•	Project: J1808G Assn Resolution #:	nt: 188708	Manager: TJT	Pag
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Lee Yan	AUERBACH & HAND'S ADDITION TO	Garbage Hauling		200.00	\$200.00	25-29-23-12-0169
Laiyun Yan	THE CITY OF ST. PAUL SUBJ TO	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
500 Central Park Blvd	ALLEY LOTS 14 AND LOT 15 BLK 21	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
New Brighton MN 55112-1864				=	\$240.00	
*1086 FARRINGTON ST		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***			
*Ward: 5						
*Pending as of: 1/2/2018						
3 ··· 3	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	18-018283 1/16/2018 18-016087 1/9/2018					
	17-224861 1/2/2018					
	18-021875 1/31/2018					
	FOOSHE'S EAST HOME ADDITION	Garbage Hauling			\$150.00	
Guadalupe Saavedra	LOT 38 BLK 3	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	122.00	\$122.00	33-27-22-14-0132
2153 Fremont Ave		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
St Paul MN 55119-4017		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*2153 FREMONT AVE				=	\$312.00	
*Ward: 7		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***		ψ312.00	
*Pending as of: 1/2/2018		1 3				
reliding as of. 1/2/2018	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	18-019888 1/18/2018					
	18-020847 1/23/2018 18-021891 1/31/2018					
	10 0210/1 1/31/2010					
Metro Holdings Llc	DAWSON'S FOURTH ADDITION TO ST.	Garbage Hauling	1.00	200.00	\$200.00	19-29-22-34-0020
7279 40th St N	PAUL LOTS 23 AND LOT 24 BLK 1	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	122.00	\$122.00	13 13 11 01 0010
Oakdale MN 55128-3305		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*50 HAWTHORNE AVE E		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 5				=	\$362.00	
*Pending as of: 1/2/2018		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***		*******	
1 chang as of. 1/2/2010	** PLEASE NOTE **	1 7				
	18-021872 1/31/2018					
	18-018671 1/12/2018 18-019987 1/23/2018					
	18-019260 1/16/2018					

9:29:10 2/16/2018	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	oll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: J1808G Ass Resolution #:	mt: 188708	Manager: TJT	Page 4
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Prentiss Hamilton 686 Iglehart Ave St Paul MN 55104-5535 *686 IGLEHART AVE	PORTLAND ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOTS 1 AND LOT 2 BLK 3	Garbage Hauling Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee	1.00 35.00 5.00	250.00 1.00 1.00	\$250.00 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$290.00	35-29-23-44-0111
*Ward: 1 *Pending as of: 1/2/2018		*** Owner and Taxpaye	er ***		\$270.00	
ū	** PLEASE NOTE ** 18-021870 1/31/2018 17-224858 1/2/2018 18-018280 1/16/2018 18-016084 1/9/2018 18-019983 1/23/2018					
Jerrold A Hitt	HAZEL PARK DIVISION 2 LOT 3 BLK	Garbage Hauling	1.00	250.00	\$250.00	26-29-22-23-0065
1888 Lacrosse Ave	4	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Saint Paul MN 55119-4810		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*1888 LACROSSE AVE *Ward: 6 *Pending as of: 1/2/2018		*** Owner and Taxpaye	er ***		\$290.00	
Feliding as of. 1/2/2016	** PLEASE NOTE ** 17-225069 1/2/2018 18-021890 1/31/2018 18-020000 1/23/2018 18-016103 1/9/2018 18-018299 1/16/2018					
	SARGENTS 3RD ADDITION TO THE	Garbage Hauling		250.00		34-29-22-22-0070
8945 33rd St N Ste A	CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 6 BLK 1	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Lake Elmo MN 55042-9209		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*1372 MARGARET ST					\$290.00	
*Ward: 7		*** Owner and Taxpaye	er ***			
*Pending as of: 1/2/2018	** DEFACE NOTE **					
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 17-224864 1/2/2018 18-021879 1/31/2018 18-016089 1/9/2018 18-018286 1/16/2018 18-019990 1/23/2018					

9:29:10 2/16/2018	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	-	roject: J1808G Assi Resolution #:	mt: 188708	Manager: TJT	P
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
	WHEELER'S SUBDIVISION OF LOT 14	Garbage Hauling	1.00	250.00	\$250.00	22-29-22-13-0057
610 Nebraska Ave E	OF KERWIN'S OUTLOTS TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL, MINN. LOT 11 BLK 1	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
aint Paul MN 55106-1523	OF ST. TAGE, MINN, EGT IT BER	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
1610 NEBRASKA AVE E				-	\$290.00	
Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	**			
Pending as of: 1/2/2018						
7. S. Lamb as VI. 17.2/2010	** PLEASE NOTE ** 18-016090 1/9/2018 18-018288 1/16/2018 17-224865 1/2/2018 18-021880 1/31/2018 18-019991 1/23/2018					
	OAK VILLE PARK LOT 16 BLK 6	Garbage Hauling		100.00		20-29-22-44-0067
533 Etna St		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	20-29-22-44-006/
aint Paul MN 55106-1419		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
805 ORANGE AVE E		,		=	\$140.00	
Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	**		\$140.00	
Pending as of: 1/2/2018		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Tending as 01. 1/2/2016	** PLEASE NOTE ** 17-224870 1/2/2018					
	MANDEHRS ADDITION LOT 8 BLK 1	Garbage Hauling		200.00	\$200.00	20-29-22-42-0084
401 Bush Lake Rd Ste 7		DSI Admin Fee	1.00	122.00	\$122.00	20 27 22 12 0001
dina MN 55439-2802		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
1369 PAYNE AVE		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 6				:	\$362.00	
Pending as of: 1/2/2018		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	**			
3	** PLEASE NOTE ** 18-022142 1/26/2018 18-022864 1/31/2018					
 ilian A Hernandez	KUHL'S 2ND ADDITION TO ST. PAUL	Garbage Hauling		250.00		27-29-22-44-0033
728 Ross Ave	W 1 FT OF LOT 12 AND ALL OF LOT	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	,
nint Paul MN 55106-4237	13 BLK 2	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
1728 ROSS AVE				:	\$290.00	
Vard: 7		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	**			
Pending as of: 1/2/2018						
3 m on 122000	** PLEASE NOTE ** 18-021883 1/31/2018 18-016095 1/9/2018 18-018290 1/16/2018 18-019994 1/23/2018					

17-224871

1/2/2018

9:29:10 2/16/2018	Public Improvement Assessment R	oll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: J1808G Resolution #:	Assm	t: 188708	Manager: TJT	Page (
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit</u>	t Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Darren L Bergstrom 306 Sidney St E Saint Paul MN 55107-3136	Part Tract A Adj To Lot 4 In Yanish And Martins Sub Division, And In Sd C.b. Lawton's Rearrangement Vac Alley Accruing Per Doc No 953654 & Lot 6 Blk	Garbage Hauling Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee		1.00 35.00 5.00	250.00 1.00 1.00	\$250.00 \$35.00 \$5.00	08-28-22-42-0205
*306 SIDNEY ST E *Ward: 2 *Pending as of: 1/2/2018	30	*** Owner and Taxpaye	er ***			\$290.00	
C	** PLEASE NOTE ** 18-018301 1/16/2018 18-021892 1/31/2018 18-020001 1/23/2018 17-224878 1/2/2018 18-016104 1/9/2018						
Dynavest Inc 2217 Liberty Ln Eagan MN 55122-1957 *705 SIMS AVE	ARLINGTON HILLS ADDITION TO ST. PAUL 40/45 THRU 49 LOT 11 BLK 23	Garbage Hauling Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee		1.00 35.00 5.00	250.00 1.00 1.00	\$250.00 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$290.00	29-29-22-41-0049
*Ward: 6 *Pending as of: 1/2/2018		*** Owner and Taxpaye	er ***			\$270.00	
Tending as 01. 1/2/2010	** PLEASE NOTE ** 18-019993 1/23/2018 18-016091 1/9/2018 17-224867 1/2/2018 18-018289 1/16/2018 18-021882 1/31/2018						
Jose Aguirre Flores 280 Stinson St Saint Paul MN 55117-5310	BEIFELDS SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 12, 13 & 14 WILKIN & HAYWARD OUT LOTS THE W 1/3 OF LOT 2 & ALL OF LOT 3 BLK 2	Garbage Hauling Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee		1.00 35.00 5.00	150.00 1.00 1.00	\$150.00 \$35.00 \$5.00	25-29-23-42-0231
*280 STINSON ST *Ward: 1 *Pending as of: 1/2/2018		*** Owner ***			:	\$190.00	
Rosalio F Castaneda 945 Flandrau St St Paul MN 55106-3638 *280 STINSON ST *Ward: 1 *Pending as of: 1/2/2018	BEIFELDS SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 12, 13 & 14 WILKIN & HAYWARD OUT LOTS THE W 1/3 OF LOT 2 & ALL OF LOT 3 BLK 2	*** Taxpayer ***					25-29-23-42-0231
1 3.1.dang as 01. 1/2/2010	** PLEASE NOTE ** 17-224860 1/2/2018 18-018281 1/16/2018 18-016086 1/9/2018						

9:29:10 2/16/2018 Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Project: J1808G Assmt: 188708 Manager: TJT Page 7
Ratification Date: Resolution #:

Quantity

Unit Rate

Charge Amts

Property ID

Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description
Total Garbage Hauling:	\$5,050.00	
Total DSI Admin Fee:	\$854.00	
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$700.00	
Total Attorney Fee:	\$100.00	
Project Total:	\$6,704.00	
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00	
Project Total:	\$6,704.00	

20 Parcel(s)

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)